Bundes - Meisterschaft 2019 Einzelschiitzen 88
GK L4 Mannschaften 15
Klasse-l Mannschaft
1 Kelbra Wiistneck,Sven / Meyer,Andreas / Kettenbeil, Stefan Sachsen -Anhalt 497
2 KK Hille von Behren, Fabian / von Behren, Martin / von Behren, Dieter Westfalen -Lippe 497
3 Trier ehem. Ari Stumps, Roger / Kinzig, Thomas / Krickel, Patrick Rheinland -Pfalz 496
4 Breitenberg Nienstedt, Christian / Scholz, Edmund / Marko, Volker Stdhannover -Braunschweig 465
5 Klettgau Kohl, Viktor / Pfeiffer, Ingo / Knoblich, Frank Baden-Wiirttemberg 449
6 Bergatreute Mark, Benjamin / Schonegg, Felix / Raisin, Toni Baden-Wiirttemberg 440
7 Eicklingen Seeberg, Mario / Weine, Michael / Bialas, Frank Niederelbe 390

Klasse-I Einzel
1 Kohl, Viktor
2 von Behren, Fabian
3 Perski,Thomas
4 Hibner, Nicola
5 Nienstedt, Christian
6 von Behren, Martin
7 Miller, Moritz
8 Schonegg, Felix
9 Stumps, Roger
10 Mudersbach,Dennis
11 Wistneck,Sven
12 Mark, Benjamin
13 Will,Benjamin
14 Seeberg, Mario

Klasse-l1l Mannschaft
1 Guster
2 KK Siegen
3 Klettgau 2

Klettgau

KK Hille
RotenburgKRG
Tegel 1875
Breitenberg
KK Hille
Westerwald
Bergatreute
Trier ehem. Ari
Colbe

Kelbra
Bergatreute
Colbe
Eicklingen

Henschel,Klaus / Kattner,Sven / Predel,Hans-Gerhard

Martel, Rolf / Peters, Achim / Cramer, Peter

Leute, Bernhard / Asprion, Gerd / Ebner, Bernd

Baden-Wiirttemberg
Westfalen -Lippe
Hessen

Berlin

Stdhannover -Braunschweig
Westfalen -Lippe
Rheinland -Pfalz
Baden-Wiirttemberg
Rheinland -Pfalz
Hessen

Sachsen -Anhalt
Baden-Wiirttemberg
Hessen

Niederelbe

LV KV Hztg. Lauenburg
Westfalen -Lippe
Baden-Wiirttemberg

175
158
157
153
153
151
149
147
143
143
139
134
115
104

538
534
489



4 Altshausen

5 Klettgau 1

6 Hermeskeil 1877/U
7 Westerwald

Klasse-Il Einzel

1 Kopydlowski, Mathias

2 Meyer,Andreas
3 Hammer, Christof
4 Henschel,Klaus
5 Krickel, Patrick
6 Predel,Hans-Gerhard
7 Spann, Volker
8 Martel, Rolf
9 Kress, Holger
10 Kattner,Sven
11 Peters, Achim
12 Kettenbeil,Stefan
13 Kinzig, Thomas
14 Marko, Volker
15 Hibler, Helmut
16 Weine, Michael
17 Knoblich, Frank
18 Gotthardt, Bernhard
19 Schirra, Christian
20 Ulbricht, Thomas
21 Kloth, Jens
22 Zaun, Michael
23 Kaiser, Tanja
24 Hoppe, Norbert
25 Asprion, Gerd
26 Raisin, Toni
27 Perner,Klaus

Hiibler, Helmut / Hund, Josef / Bader, Erwin

Kloth, Jens / Saur, Stefan / Kaiser, Tanja

Schirra, Christian / Nellinger, Reimund / Bruns, Michael-Steffen
Wendland, Matthias / Merten, Ulrich / Polley, Thorsten

Kastorf

Kelbra
Wackernheim
Glster

Trier ehem. Ari
Glster

KBK Uentrop
KK Siegen

KK Werne
Glster

KK Siegen
Kelbra

Trier ehem. Ari
Breitenberg
Altshausen
Eicklingen
Klettgau
Breitenberg
Hermeskeil 1877/U
Neuhausen
Klettgau
Wackernheim
Klettgau

KBK Uentrop
Klettgau
Bergatreute
Schwarzenbek

Baden-Wiirttemberg
Baden-Wiirttemberg
Rheinland -Pfalz
Rheinland -Pfalz

Sidhannover -Braunschweig
Sachsen -Anhalt

Rheinland -Pfalz

LV KV Hztg. Lauenburg
Rheinland -Pfalz

LV KV Hztg. Lauenburg
Westfalen -Lippe

Westfalen -Lippe

Westfalen -Lippe

LV KV Hztg. Lauenburg
Westfalen -Lippe

Sachsen -Anhalt

Rheinland -Pfalz
Stdhannover -Braunschweig
Baden-Wiirttemberg
Niederelbe
Baden-Wiirttemberg
Stdhannover -Braunschweig
Rheinland -Pfalz
Baden-Wiirttemberg
Baden-Wiirttemberg
Rheinland -Pfalz
Baden-Wiirttemberg
Westfalen -Lippe
Baden-Wiirttemberg
Baden-Wiirttemberg

LV KV Hztg. Lauenburg

477
465
410
404

195
185
185
182
181
180
180
179
178
176
176
173
172
171
170
167
165
165
165
165
164
161
160
159
159
159
157



28 Dreyer,Dieter

29 Kobus, Dietmar

30 Schmitt, Stefan

31 Wendland, Matthias
32 Leute, Bernhard

33 Schmidt, Markus

34 Zingler, Uwe

35 Saur, Stefan

36 Merten, Ulrich

37 Eisenkopf, Gitta

38 Nellinger, Reimund
39 Isack, Marco

40 Remiorz, Dirk

41 Stockert, Robert Wilhelm
42 Ginzel,Peter

43 Polley, Thorsten

44 Moller,Frank-Peter
45 Pfeiffer, Ingo

46 Schulz,Ingo

47 Bruns, Michael-Steffen
48 GoOtz, Harald

49 Grathwohl, Thomas

Klasse-lll Mannschaft

1 Kelbra

Klasse-Ill Einzel
1 von Behren, Dieter
2 Breitenbach, Eberhard
3 Ebner, Bernd
4 Heckl, Horst
5 Cramer, Peter
6 Vogt, Friedrich

Schwarzenbek

KK Bochum-Werne
Morbach
Westerwald
Klettgau
Heppenheim

Tegel 1875
Klettgau
Westerwald
Westerwald
Hermeskeil 1877/U
Westerwald

KK Bochum-Werne
Heppenheim
Heere

Westerwald

Fiirst Blicher
Klettgau
Sachsenwald
Hermeskeil 1877/LJ
Hasselbach
Weingarten

Breitenbach, Eberhard / Schmidt,Frank-Riidiger / Heckl, Horst

KK Hille
Kelbra
Klettgau
Kelbra

KK Siegen
KK Welver

LV KV Hztg. Lauenburg
Westfalen -Lippe
Rheinland -Pfalz
Rheinland -Pfalz
Baden-Wiirttemberg
Rheinland -Pfalz

Berlin
Baden-Wiirttemberg
Rheinland -Pfalz
Rheinland -Pfalz
Rheinland -Pfalz
Rheinland -Pfalz
Westfalen -Lippe
Rheinland -Pfalz
Sidhannover -Braunschweig
Rheinland -Pfalz

LV KV Hztg. Lauenburg
Baden-Wiirttemberg
LV KV Hztg. Lauenburg
Rheinland -Pfalz
Hessen
Baden-Wiirttemberg

Sachsen -Anhalt

Westfalen -Lippe
Sachsen -Anhalt
Baden-Wiirttemberg
Sachsen -Anhalt
Westfalen -Lippe
Westfalen -Lippe

156
155
149
148
147
144
142
141
140
139
139
135
133
129
124
116
114
109
107
106

98

90

537

188
184
183
179
179
176



7 Schmidt,Frank-Rudiger

8 Luzius, Ambrosius
9 Bombach,Gerald
10 Jacobi, Redelf
11 Fischer, Karl-Heinz
12 Hund, Josef
13 Bader, Erwin
14 Fiedler,Berhard
15 Scherer,Andreas
16 Konig, Rolf
17 Scholz, Edmund
18 Jehle, Eberhard
19 Mack, Helmut
20 Laufert, Hans-Jiirgen
21 Bialas, Frank
22 Fischbach,Heinz
23 Bielecka, Manfred
24 Roske,Dietmar
25 Weimar, Herbert

Kelbra
Heppenheim
Dresden
Nienhagen
KuS Krentrup
Altshausen
Altshausen
Flrst Bllcher
Sachsenwald
Eicklingen
Breitenberg
Klettgau
Neuhausen
Kelbra
Eicklingen
RotenburgKRG
Glster
Schwarzenbek
Morbach

Sachsen -Anhalt
Rheinland -Pfalz
Sachsen -Anhalt
Niederelbe

Westfalen -Lippe
Baden-Wiirttemberg
Baden-Wiirttemberg
LV KV Hztg. Lauenburg
LV KV Hztg. Lauenburg
Niederelbe
Sidhannover -Braunschweig
Baden-Wiirttemberg
Baden-Wiirttemberg
Sachsen -Anhalt
Niederelbe

Hessen

LV KV Hztg. Lauenburg
LV KV Hztg. Lauenburg
Rheinland -Pfalz

174
169
162
160
160
156
151
148
143
142
141
136
131
129
119
110
107
104

76



